BEER GARDEN & IGLOO MENU

SHARING PLATTERS

MEATBALL SHARER

CHARCUTERIE MEATS PLATTER

£6.95
CHEESE DELI PLATTER

£6.95
MIXED DELI BOARD PLATTER

£6.95

TAPAS & SMALL PLATES

MEATBALLS WITH CRUSTY SOURDOUGH

SOURDOUGH WITH OIL AND BLASAMIC

CHORIZO IN RED WINE AND CIDRE

BAKED CAMEMBERT

GAMBAS PIL PIL

TAPAS & SMALL PLATES CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE...

£12.95

£11.95

£10.95

£12.95

£ 6.95

£3.95

£7.45

£ 9.95

£7.45




TAPAS & SMALL PLATES CONTINUED ...

TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES £5.45
FRIES £3.95
P1zzAs

CLASSIC MARGHERITA £11
P1zzA DI PROSCIUTTO £12.95
PRAWN, CHILLI & ROCKET £12.95
VESUVIUS £11.95
THE CHURCHILL CALZONE £11.95
FIG & GORGONZOLA £11.95
EL CARNIVORE £12.95
PoOLLO BARBEQUE £11.95
MUSHROOM AND TRUFFLE £12.95
GARLIC Pi1zZA BREAD WITH CHEESE £9.95
GARLIC Pi1zZzA BREAD £8.95
VEGAN MARGHERITA (V) £11.95

EXTRA TOPPINGS

VEGETABLES £1

TOPPINGS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE...




ToPPINGS CONTINUED ...

MEAT £1.50

CHEESE £1.50

STROMBOLI

THE NEW YORKER

THE ITALIAN JOB

MEATBALL MARINARA

SWEET TREATS

NUTELLA AND MASCARPONE CALZONE

CINNAMON DIPPING PI1ZZA

ICED BERRIES WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£6.95

£4.95




