

BEER GARDEN & IGLOO MENU

SHARING PLATTERS

MEATBALL SHARER

A FEAST MEATBALLS IN MARINARA SAUCE, PARMESAN AND LOCALLY SOURCED CRUSTY SOURDOUGH

CHARCUTERIE MEATS PLATTER

SALAMI, HAM, MORTADELLA, PASTRAMI, CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, OLIVES AND CAPER BERRIES. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD.

ADD A HOT BAKED CAMEMBERT FOR £6.95

CHEESE DELI PLATTER

BLACK BOMBER, GORGONZOLA, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES AND CAPER BERRIES. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD.

ADD A HOT BAKED CAMEMBERT FOR £6.95

MIXED DELI BOARD PLATTER

SALAMI, HAM, PASTRAMI, MORTADELLA, CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, BLACK BOMBER, GORGONZOLA, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, AND CAPER BERRIES. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD.

ADD A HOT BAKED CAMEMBERT FOR £6.95

TAPAS & SMALL PLATES

MEATBALLS WITH CRUSTY SOURDOUGH £ 6.95 MEATBALLS IN MARINARA SAUCE, SERVED WITH CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD

SOURDOUGH WITH OIL AND BLASAMIC LOCALLY SOURCED CRUSTY SOURDOUGH SERVED WITH OIL AND BALSAMIC

CHORIZO IN RED WINE AND CIDRE

LUXURIOUS CHORIZO PIECES, COOKED DOWN AND SIMMERED IN RED WINE AND CIDRE SAUCE. SERVED WITH CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD

BAKED CAMEMBERT

SERVED WITH GARLIC, ROSEMARY AND CARAMALISED ONION CHUTNEY. SERVED WITH CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD

GAMBAS PIL PIL A CLASSIC TAPAS DISH, KING PRAWNS FLASH COOKED IN GARLIC, CHILLI AND TOMATO SAUCE. SERVED WITH CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD

TAPAS & SMALL PLATES CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE ...

£11.95

£12.95

£10.95

£12.95

£3.95

£7.45

£9.95

£7.45

TAPAS & SMALL PLATES CONTINUED	
Truffle and Parmesan Fries Triple Cooked Fries, Dressed with Truffle Oil and Parmigiano-Reggiano Cheese	£ 5.45
FRIES THE CHURCHILL'S TRIPLE COOKED FRIES	£3.95
Pizzas	
Classic Margherita Mozzarella, Buffalo Mozzarella & Fresh Basil	£11
Pizza Di Prosciutto Parma Ham, Rocket and Dressed with Parmesan and a Balsamic Glaze	£12.95
Prawn, chilli & rocket Mozzarella, Garlic, King Prawns, Chilli, Cherry Tomatoes, Rocket	£12.95
Vesuvius Mozzarella, Salami, Spicy n'duja Salami, Fresh Jalapeño chillies	£11.95
THE CHURCHILL CALZONE Mozzarella, Buffalo Mozzarella, Ham and Spinach. Dressed in Tomato Passata	£11.95 Sauce
FIG & GORGONZOLA A White Pizza. Mozzarella, Fresh Figs, Gorgonzola, Red Onion. Dressed with Ro Balsamic Glaze	£11.95 OCKET AND A
EL Carnivore All The Meats! Pulled Pork, Chicken, Nduja, Pepperoni and Ham	£12.95
Pollo Barbeque Barbeque Chicken Breast, Barbeque Sauce and Red Onions. Dressed with Orega	£11.95
Mushroom and Truffle A White Pizza. Chestnut Mushrooms, Mozzarella, Buffalo Mozzarella, Roseman Truffle and Truffle Oil. Dressed with Rocket, Parmesan, and a Balsamic Glaze	
Garlic Pizza Bread with Cheese Plain Pizza Base with Mozzarella, Oregano and Garlic Oil	£9.95
Garlic Pizza Bread Tomato Passata Pizza Base, with Oregano and Garlic Oil	£8.95
Vegan Margherita (V) Margherita with Vegan Cheese	£11.95
Extra Toppings	
VEGETABLES £1 CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS MIXED PEPPERS RED ONIONS OLIVES FRESH CHILLIES CHERRY TOMATOES ROCKET SPINACH	

TOPPINGS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE...

Toppings Continued ...

MEAT £1.50

PEPPERONI SPICY N'DUJA SAUSAGE HAM CAJUN CHICKEN

CHEESE £1.50

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA MOZZARELLA GORGONZOLA

STROMBOLI Rolled and Folded XL Pizza Sandwiches. All served with Hot Pizza Sauce Dip and Rocket Garnish

The New Yorker Pastrami, Pickles, Mustard, Salami and Smoked Mozzarella	£11.95
The Italian Job Parma Ham, Tomatoes, Burrata Mozzarella and Rocket <i>Add an egg £1.50</i>	£11.95
Meatball Marinara Meatballs in Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella and Parmesan	£11.95

SWEET TREATS

Nutella and Mascarpone Calzone (Calzone (Folded Pizza), Loaded with Nutella and Mascarpone	£11.95
CINNAMON DIPPING PIZZA CINNAMON COATED PIZZA, CUT TO LONG STRIPS AND SERVED WITH A WHITE ICING DIP	£11.95
ICED BERRIES WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE ICED WINTER BERRIES, SERVED WITH A HOT, INDULGENT WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE	£6.95
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS	£4.95

